
Lakeview Baptist Academy 
2023 – 2024 School Calendar 

 
August 1 – 4    Tuesday - Friday  Staff Development 

August 7    Monday   Open House – 5:30 p.m.-7:00 p.m. 

August 8    Tuesday   Student Orientation 8:00 a.m. - Noon ** 

August 30    Wednesday   Progress Reports issued 

September 1    Friday    School Dismisses at Noon** 

September 4    Monday   School Holiday* 

September 20    Wednesday   Progress Reports issued 

October 6    Friday    First Quarter Ends (43 days) 

October 9    Monday   School Holiday* 

October 11    Wednesday   Report Cards issued 

November 1    Wednesday   Progress Reports issued 

November 20 – 24   Monday – Friday  Thanksgiving Holidays* 

November 29    Wednesday   Progress Reports issued 

December 20    Wednesday   Second Quarter Ends (47 days)** 

December 21 – January 3  Thursday – Wednesday Christmas Holidays* 

January 3    Wednesday   Staff Day 

January 4    Thursday   Second Semester Begins 

January 4    Thursday   Report Cards issued 

January 15    Monday   School Holiday* 

January 31    Wednesday   Progress Reports issued 

February 13 – 14   Tuesday – Wednesday Strawberry Fundraiser 

February 19    Monday   School Holiday* 

February 21    Wednesday   Progress Reports issued 

March 8    Friday    Third Quarter Ends (45 days) 

March 11 – 15    Monday – Friday  Spring Break* 

March 20    Wednesday   Report Cards issued 

March 29 – April 1   Friday – Monday  Easter Holidays* 

April 10    Wednesday   Progress Reports issued 

April 25    Thursday   Kindergarten Program 

May 1     Wednesday   Progress Reports issued 

May 3     Friday    Field Day** 

May 13 – 17    Monday – Friday  Exam Week 

May 20    Monday   Last Day of Classes** 

May 21    Tuesday   Kindergarten Graduation – 7:00 p.m. 

May 23    Thursday   Awards Presentation – 11:00 a.m. 

         1
st
 Grade – 8

th
 Grade 

         Fourth Quarter Ends (45 days) 

May 23    Thursday   High School Graduation & Awards 

         7:00 p.m. 

 *No school or extended care  **½ day - No afternoon extended care 


